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Direction
Asda Store — Bus Station

79 stops

Open route schedule

Asda Store

Holms Road

Buttermere Road

Yeo Close

Selworthy Road

Chaucer Road

Windwistle Circle

Lonsdale Avenue

Argyle Avenue

Kensington Road

Sunnyside Road

Whitecross Road

Ellenborough Park North

Beach Road

Marine Parade

Interchange

Stafford Road

Langford Road

Birchwood Avenue

Laburnum Road

Chesham Road South

Route schedule
Asda Store — Bus Station

Monday 14:20-15:25

Tuesday 14:20-15:25

Wednesday 14:20-15:25

Thursday 14:20-15:25

Friday 14:20-15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Asda Store

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
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South West Skills Campus

Chelswood Avenue

Mead Vale

Annandale Avenue

Station Road

Summer Lane

New Bristol Road

Terminus C

St Georges Turn

Rolstone Turn

Puxton Park

Weston Road

Wick Road

Full Quart

Puxton Lane

Moorland Park

Scrap Yards

Old Weston Road

Strawberry Line

Station Road

Tesco

Wrington Road

The Star

Warner Close

Millier Road

Garden Centre

Littlewood Lane

Brockley Stores

Chelvey Batch South



Chelvey Batch North

Kellways

Church Lane

Crossroads

Leisure Centre

Fairfield Way

The George

Stancombe Lane

Post Office Lane

Station Road

Flax Bourton Layby

Cambridge Batch

Gatcombe Farm

Warren Lane

Fenswood Road

Lovelinch Gardens

Providence Lane

Bourton Mead

Theynes Croft

Glebe Close

Angel Inn

The Ashton

Blackmoors Lane

Trinity Church

Hotwell Road

Gasferry Road

Anchor Road

The Centre



Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Asda Store

82 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

The Centre

Anchor Road

Gasferry Road

Hotwell Road

Merchants Road

Winterstoke Road

David Lloyd Leisure Centre

Angel Inn

Glebe Close

Theynes Croft

Bourton Mead

Providence Lane

Lovelinch Gardens

Fenswood Road

Warren Lane

Gatcombe Farm

Cambridge Batch

Flax Bourton Layby

The Grange

Post Office Lane

Stancombe Lane

The George

Fairfield Way

Leisure Centre

Route schedule
Bus Station — Asda Store

Monday 07:50

Tuesday 07:50

Wednesday 07:50

Thursday 07:50

Friday 07:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 82

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min
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Crossroads

Church Lane

Kellways

Chelvey Batch North

Chelvey Batch South

Brockley Stores

Littlewood Lane

Garden Centre

Millier Road

Warner Close

The Star

Wrington Road

Tesco

Congresbury Bridge

Strawberry Line

Old Weston Road

Scrap Yards

Moorland Park

Puxton Lane

Full Quart

Wick Road

Weston Road

Puxton Park

Rolstone Turn

St Georges Turn

Terminus B

New Bristol Road

Summer Lane



Moor Lane

Annandale Avenue

Mead Vale

Chelswood Avenue

Saville Road (Weston Milton Station)

South West Skills Campus

Wellsea Grove

Birchwood Avenue

Langford Road

Stafford Road

Swiss Road

Interchange

Marine Parade

Beach Road

Ellenborough Park North

Whitecross Road

Sunnyside Road

Kensington Road

Argyle Avenue

Lonsdale Avenue

Windwistle Circle

Thirlmere Road

Selworthy Road

Yeo Close

Buttermere Road

Holms Road

Winterstoke Road

Winterstoke Road Garages

Asda Store



X1s Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weston-super-Mare

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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